




  

Digestivi
Cynar
Amaretto
Grappa
Averna

7.9
7.9
7.9
7.9

Cognac / Brandy
Napoleon	
Hennessy V.S	
Hennessy V.S.O.P
Hennessy X.O

7.9
8.9

10.9
16 .9

Ports
Galway Pipe	
Penfolds Grandfather

8.9
16 .9

Tiramisú 
made from a traditional Italian recipe

Meringa Al Forno 
baked meringue, lychee and tonka bean cream, raspberry sorbet, 
champagne jelly, freeze dried raspberries, popping candy

Mousse Di Cioccolato 
with raspberry coulis and amaretti macaroon crumble 

Troppo Cioccolato 
three flavours of chocolate ice cream, served in a brandy snap 
basket withchocolate sauce and chocolate rolls

Caffe Affogato 
vanilla bean ice cream w/ espresso coffee & frangelico liqueur

Panna Cotta Alla Vaniglia E Mascarpone 
blueberry and balsamic shrub, honey and macadamia nut praline, 
fairy floss

12.9 

13.9 

 
13.9 

12.9 
 

11.9

 
13.9 
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